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1 BRAVI PLATFORMS TEAM

2 PASSATEMPO CYCLING TEAM ASD
3 ABITACOLO SPORT CLUB

TUTTI PREMIATI CONERO CUP 2025

M1
1 PAOLETTI DANIEL A135116 PASSATEMPO CYCLING TEAM ASD
2 BROCCOLETTI ANDREA A283697 ABITACOLO SPORT CLUB
3 CARACCIOLO LEONARDO 884226K HG CYCLING TEAM
4 PIERSANTI TOMMASO A286403 A.S.D. GIULIODORI RENZO
5 MASTRINI NICOLA A015886 JUST BMX ASD
M2
1 MAGI ALESSANDRC A092120 PASSATEMPO CYCLING TEAM ASD
2 MARIANI PRIMIANI ROBERTO A193079 PASSATEMPO CYCLING TEAM ASD
3 AGOSTINELLI SAMUELE 828826L PASSATEMPO CYCLING TEAM ASD
4 PIERANTONI ALESSANDRC 661230 PASSATEMPO CYCLING TEAM ASD
5 BRAVIN ANDREA 673255K CAPRIVESI
M3
1 GRICCINI LUCIO A124089 HG CYCLING TEAM
2 MAGI MAURO A116158 PASSATEMPO CYCLING TEAM ASD
3 CARLETTI DAVIDE A119078 TEAM CINGOLANI-SPECIALIZED
4 GIAMPAOLETTI FEDERICO A251716 A.S.D. GIULIODORI RENZO
5 FAZZINI GIULIO 919170H CASTELTROSINO SUPERBIKE
M4
1 CATALANI MATTEO A316870 A.S.D. CRAZY BIKE
2 TARTABINI LUIGI IUNIOR A250704 BRAVIPLATFORMS TEAM
3 BALDINI MICHELE A111771 A.S.D. CRAZY BIKE
4 MOROSI STEFANO A054113 PASSATEMPO CYCLING TEAM ASD
5 PARISSE ALESSANDRC A084602 ATTITUDE TEAM
M5
1 TONTARELLI PIERPAOLO  907692W BRAVI PLATFORMS TEAM
2 CHIUSAROLI GIORDANO AT-06202854 ASD 100% BIKE
3 CONCETTI GIAMBATTIST A336223 ABITACOLO SPORT CLUB
4 BARTOLINI SAURO 947554S ASD TEAM ERREPI
5 DILETTI ALESSANDRC 861200N TEAM CINGOLANI-SPECIALIZED
M6
1 GAMBELLA DAVID 7968060 VEN MTB
2 BONIFAZI MARCO A047934 BRAVI PLATFORMS TEAM
3 PONTE MARCO A085778 TEAM CINGOLANI-SPECIALIZED
4 BARILANI GIANLUCA A009561 TEAM TODESCO
5 BALDONI LUCIANO 7928246 VEN MTB
M7
1 D'AMBROSIO LUIGINO A162662 A.S.D. RAMPICLUB VAL VIBRATA
2 PIERELLI SANTE LUIGI  A317558 PASSATEMPO CYCLING TEAM ASD
3 CARDELLI FABIO A318537 POLISPORTIVA MORROVALLESE
4 GOBBETTI MARCO A277281 TEAM CINGOLANI-SPECIALIZED
5 CAMILLETTI MAURO A163266 BRAVI PLATFORMS TEAM
M8

1 CAMPANARI GIUSEPPE 399486S BRAVI PLATFORMS TEAM
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2 SALVATORI
3 MICUCCI

4 TESTARDI
5 PIANTINI

1 DIVITA
2 CAMPANARI
3 RE

1 PARRUCCI
2 SARACCA
3 TONUCCI
4 CAPPELLI

1 GIACONI
2 ANNESE
3 DEMURO
4 MODESTI
5 CERVELLINI

1 GRIFI

2 BONACCI

3 CAMPANARI
4 GABRIELLI
5 GUERRINI

1 RINALDONI
2 RINALDESI
3 CATALANI

4 SANTOLINI
5 BENZI

1 CALCABRINI

2 MANGIATERRA

3 ANGELI
4 RINALDONI
5 MASSACCESI

1 DE ANTONIIS
2 CORSETTI

3 BIANCINI

4 LUCHETTI

5 PAZZAGLINI

1 CARDINALI
2 SPITONI

3 FRENQUELLI
4 CECCARELLI

STEFANO
SERGIO
ALFONSO
PALMIANO

FRANCO
MAURIZIO
ADAMO

MATTEO
ELIA
NICOLO
MARCO

DIEGO
DIEGO
GIORGIO
FILIPPO
RICCARDO

SARA
ELENA
ANGELA
BARBARA
MERY

DAVID

MARIO
ALESSANDRC
CRISTIANO
RICCARDO

AGNESE
NEFELLY
ALBA
GIULIA
CLAUDIA

MATTEO
RICCARDO
ALESSIO
LORENZO
ALESSANDRC

VITTORIA
GINEVRA
GIULIA
ILARY

6 STORANI RUIZ-NAVAR LEIRE

1 COCCI
2 MOSCA
3 CONCETTI

FILIPPO
MATTIA
GIANMARCO

A252599
A023998
A319913
834662V

BAD TEAM
A.S.D. GRUPPO CICLISTICO MATELICA
AREA 259
AVIS BIKE CINGOLI
M9

250310766 ASD BIKE TERAPY

426656W
A241254

PASSATEMPO CYCLING TEAM ASD
BIKE RACING TEAM ASD

ELMT

A132181
A252187
8127530
A353018

A076614
A259276
A236401
A038501
A028180

531320S
8135652
855944V
A250763
A230728

A121755
A301471
A302425
A026169
A154020

A047807
881278C
A290126
A151014
864146W

A242609
A204382
A273395
A299919
A208927

A114256
A184163
A212875
A176891
A127111

A031159
A263794
A272863

PASSATEMPO CYCLING TEAM ASD
MONDOBICI
G.S. CICLO CLUB CALCINELLI
FAST FORWARD SSD ARL

Ju
BRAVI PLATFORMS TEAM
BRAVI PLATFORMS TEAM
ABITACOLO SPORT CLUB
BICI ADVENTURE TEAM A.S.D.
BRAVI PLATFORMS TEAM

Mw

G.C. CAPODARCO-COMUNITA'
VEN MTB

BRAVI PLATFORMS TEAM
AVIS BIKE CINGOLI

HG CYCLING TEAM

oM

PASSATEMPO CYCLING TEAM ASD
PASSATEMPO CYCLING TEAM ASD
BRAVI PLATFORMS TEAM
PASSATEMPO CYCLING TEAM ASD
BCL TEAM
OF
RECANATI BIKE TEAM ASD
TEAM CINGOLANI-SPECIALIZED
ASD AFTER SKULL - ROGUE RACING
BRAVI PLATFORMS TEAM
JU GREEN A.S.D. GORLA MINORE
ES
D'ASCENZO BIKE
BRAVI PLATFORMS TEAM
GS PIANELLO
ABITACOLO SPORT CLUB
GS PIANELLO
ED
DMT RACING TEAM BY MARCONI
ASD TORMATIC PEDALE SETTEMPEDANO
BRAVI PLATFORMS TEAM
C.C. APPENNINICO 1907
RECANATI BIKE TEAM ASD
AL
S.C. VILLA S.ANTONIO CICLI COCCI
DMT RACING TEAM BY MARCONI
ABITACOLO SPORT CLUB
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4 BIANCHI NICOLAS A074783 BRAVI PLATFORMS TEAM 74

5 LASSANDARI MANUEL A085579 RECANATI BIKE TEAM ASD 62
DA
1 RICCOBELLI GIULIA A189601 BRAVI PLATFORMS TEAM 147
2 RINALDONI SARA A128978 BRAVI PLATFORMS TEAM 109
3 ADAMO OLIMPIA A189604 F.D STEEL 98
4 MAGNAPANE CAMILLA A205579 ASD TORMATIC PEDALE SETTEMPEDANO 90
5 VIGNONI CATERINA A208393 RECANATI BIKE TEAM ASD 64
DIPLOMI

ADAMO OLIMPIA DA F.D STEEL

AMATUCCI GIANMARCO ES S.C. VILLA S.ANTONIO CICLI COCCI

ANNESE DIEGO Ju BRAVI PLATFORMS TEAM

ANTOGNINI ALESSANDRC ES BRAVI PLATFORMS TEAM

CARDINALI VITTORIA ED DMT RACING TEAM BY MARCONI

CATALANI ALESSANDRC oM BRAVI PLATFORMS TEAM

CATALANI MATTEO M4 A.S.D. CRAZY BIKE

CHIUSAROLI GIORDANO M5 ASD 100% BIKE

CONCETTI GIANMARCO AL ABITACOLO SPORT CLUB

CORSETTI RICCARDO ES BRAVI PLATFORMS TEAM

D'AMBROSIO LUIGINO M7 A.S.D. RAMPICLUB VAL VIBRATA

DE ANTONIIS MATTEO ES D'ASCENZO BIKE

DEMURO GIORGIO Ju ABITACOLO SPORT CLUB

DI VITA FRANCO M9 ASD BIKE TERAPY

GIACONI DIEGO Ju BRAVI PLATFORMS TEAM

GRICCINI LUCIO M3 HG CYCLING TEAM

GRIFI SARA MW G.C. CAPODARCO-COMUNITA'

LUCHETTI LORENZO ES ABITACOLO SPORT CLUB

MAGI ALESSANDRC M2 PASSATEMPO CYCLING TEAM ASD

MAGI CRISTIANO AL RECANATI BIKE TEAM ASD

MAGI MAURO M3 PASSATEMPO CYCLING TEAM ASD

MARIANI PRIMIANI ROBERTO M2 PASSATEMPO CYCLING TEAM ASD

MARZIALI SANTIAGO ES ABITACOLO SPORT CLUB

MENGARELLI MATTEO AL AS.DIL. PEDALE AGUGLIANESE

OCCHIODORO FILIPPO ES ABITACOLO SPORT CLUB

PROIETTI DAVID ES BRAVI PLATFORMS TEAM

RICCOBELLI GIULIA DA BRAVI PLATFORMS TEAM

RINALDESI MARIO oM PASSATEMPO CYCLING TEAM ASD

RINALDONI DAVID oM PASSATEMPO CYCLING TEAM ASD

RINALDONI SARA DA BRAVI PLATFORMS TEAM

SANTOLINI CRISTIANO OM PASSATEMPO CYCLING TEAM ASD

TARTABINI LUIGI IUNIOR M4 BRAVI PLATFORMS TEAM

TONTARELLI PIERPAOLO M5 BRAVI PLATFORMS TEAM



